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06/25/2015

City of Little Rock

Fleet Services - Vehicle Storage Facility

Customer List
Auction #: 535

Vehicle VIN

Year

2HGEH2357NH561110
JS1GN7DA262119185
1G2NE52T3YM818357
1G2NF52E71M544326
2FAFP71W94X149019
1FMRU15L0YLC32480
2B5WB35Y4TK115880

1G87ZK5275572121866
1FTRE1421WHAO00738
1G2NF52E6YC514802
1C3CC4FB3AN143473
3N1CB51D82L586610
1G2NF52EX2M636645
JS3TY92V234104779
1HGEJ6676WL045298
1GCCS136468199240
1FDEE14N5NHB20867
1GNEK13Z23R318306
1FAFP4049WF172958
2G1WF52E849165104
494475H953903

IN4DLO1D7YC209441
1GKDS13S732323246
2GCEC19K6L1130073
1FTDX1725VKD66512
JA3AJ26E06U050378

1992
2006
2000
2001
2004
2000
1996

1995
1998
2000
2010
2002
2002
2003
1998
2006
1992
2003
1998
2004
1965
2000
2003
1990
1997
2006

Model | Keys Lot#

Clv

K6R
GRM
GRM
cvC
EPD

RAMW
AG

SL
15v
GRA
SEB
SEN
GRM
XL7
Clv
RDO
SPO
TAH
MUS
IMP
RIV
ALT
ENV
150
150
LAN

HOND‘
SUZI‘
PONT‘
PONT‘
FORD‘
FORD‘
DODG‘

STRN‘
FORD‘
PONT‘
CHRY‘
NISS

PONT‘
SUZI‘
HOND‘
CHEV‘
FORD‘
CHEV‘
FORD‘
CHEV‘
BUIC ‘
NISS

GMC ‘
CHEV‘
FORD‘
MWS‘
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